Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang

Sida 1

2024-05-25
Pl Namn Forening Tid Tid+
D14 4450 meter 89 anmalda

1 Hedvig Augustsson Goteborg OF 40:55 0:00

2 Randi Fugleneb Aamand Ostfold orienteringskrets 45:44 4:49

3 Silje Egeberg Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 46:08 5:13

4 Wilma Stopar Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 46:38 5:43

5 Astrid Lindgren Vastergétland OF 47:40 6:45

6 Moa Kjellberger Goteborg OF 47:58 7:03

7 Helene Harstad Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 48:18 7:23

8 Jonna Jodal-Géthfors Goteborg OF 48:36 7:41

9 Lova Bergdahl Vastergotland OF 48:39 7:44
10 Moa Dahl Goteborg OF 49:57 9:02
11 Ida Berge Gjellestad Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 50:01 9:06
12 Ellen Maria Ringstad Ostfold orienteringskrets 51:56 11:01
13 Maren Bleken Rud Mjgs-o 52:10 11:15
14 Ebba Boge Goteborg OF 52:32 11:37
15 Emma Hellstrdm Bohuslan-Dal OF 52:56 12:01
16 Jenny Hovdenak Holmes Buskerud o-krets 53:25 12:30
17 Emilia Strémberg Vastergotland OF 53:41 12:46
18 Signy Hellerud Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 53:50 12:55
19 Emilia Wangroth Vastergotland OF 54:28 13:33
20 Ester Widén Halland OF/ Skane OF 55:40 14:45
21 Kerstin Johansson Vastergotland OF 56:17 15:22
22 Elsa Persson Goteborg OF 56:23 15:28
23 Svea Sjoberg Vastergotland OF 56:41 15:46
24 Kristine Bekkevard Ostfold orienteringskrets 56:51 15:56
24 Nilla Jenvén Halland OF/ Skane OF 56:51 15:56
26 Marta Strelén Goteborg OF 56:56 16:01
27 Emma Olsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 56:57 16:02
28 Hanna Haldin Ostfold orienteringskrets 57:24 16:29
29 Edith Fjarding Halland OF/ Skane OF 57:36 16:41
30 Ammi Orrhede Halland OF/ Skane OF 58:19 17:24
31 Elin Reuter Bohuslan-Dal OF 60:01 19:06
32 Oda Gullingsrud Ostfold orienteringskrets 60:14 19:19
33 Emma Lundsgaard Halland OF/ Skane OF 60:35 19:40
34 Matilda Rapp Vastergétland OF 61:20 20:25
35 Esmeralda Winroth Goteborg OF 61:56 21:01
36 Mari Stenberg Mjzs-o 62:25 21:30
37 Oda Mgrk Furunes Mjgs-o 62:38 21:43
38 Solveig Elise Amundsen Mjgs-o 62:55 22:00
39 Alma Davidsson Goteborg OF 63:01 22:06
40 Elin Karlsson Goteborg OF 63:03 22:08
41 Ellen Lindén Halland OF/ Skane OF 63:11 22:16
42 Kajsa Evaldsson Goteborg OF 63:29 22:34

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:36



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang
2024-05-25

Pl
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Namn
Ingrid Andreasson

Annie Schréder

Astrid Grahn

Meja Wolmhag

Delia Condori

Elise Holm Nedrebg
Stina Fagerhaug

Ebba Fransson

Julia Malathi Brox Rayamajhi
Viola Rénn

Greta Engebratt

Ingrid Bakkehgi

Emilia Hederstréom
Alva Zahl Eriksson
Mette Bjorklund

Emma Pedersen Elverhgi
Ester Mgall Nyiri

Liv Borchgrevink Reinemo
Amanda Sandeberg
Lovisa Ingvarson
Signe Johansson
Sonja Fagerholm

Nila Hilleren

Sofie Skare

Alma Ringstrom

Ella Mathilde Thuve
Tilda Rosenberg
Emma Enger-Olsen
Frida Lund

Ida Nilsson

Synne Holm-Breda
Signe Drange Ruud
Molly Phil Raugland
Asne November Bjarke
Mari Oraug Rygh

Maja Eliasson

Alva Karlsson

Inez Everding

Hanna Rosén

Gunnel Weidolf Nystrom
Florence Andersson
Karolin Graffner
Pennie Svedjenas
Alice Wolmhag

Elsa Wissler

Elsa Andersson

Liv Pihigren

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Forening
Goteborg OF

Vastergotland OF

Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF

Ostfold orienteringskrets

Mjgs-o

Goteborg OF

Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Halland OF/ Skane OF

Goteborg OF

Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Goteborg OF

Buskerud o-krets

Vastergotland OF

Mjgs-o

Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF

Buskerud o-krets

Buskerud o-krets

Halland OF/ Skane OF

Ostfold orienteringskrets

Halland OF/ Skane OF

Dstfold orienteringskrets

Buskerud o-krets

Bohuslan-Dal OF

Ostfold orienteringskrets

Buskerud o-krets

Buskerud o-krets

Ostfold orienteringskrets

Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Halland OF/ Skane OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Vastergotland OF

Vastergotland OF

Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skéane OF
Vastergotland OF

Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF

Vastergotland OF

Vastergotland OF

Sida 2

Tid Tid+
63:46 22:51
63:58 23:03
64:08 23:13
64:25 23:30
64:33 23:38
65:02 24:07
65:59 25:04
66:51 25:56
67:06 26:11
67:43 26:48
68:11 27:16
68:39 27:44
68:42 27:47
70:05 29:10
70:51 29:56
71:02 30:07
71:39 30:44
73:25 32:30
76:16 35:21
78:16 37:21
79:17 38:22
79:37 38:42
79:41 38:46
80:35 39:40
81:37 40:42
84:25 43:30
85:36 44:41
87:53 46:58
89:11 48:16
90:14 49:19
91:31 50:36
92:06 51:11
94:30 53:35
95:25 54:30
96:04 55:09
97:36 56:41

130:30 89:35
135:00 94:05
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:36



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang

Sida 3

2024-05-25
Pl Namn Forening Tid Tid+
D16 5240 meter 74 anmalda

1 Elsa Ehrenborg Halland OF/ Skane OF 45:22 0:00

2 Elvira Karmstig Halland OF/ Skane OF 46:44 1:22

3 Wilma Rosén Goteborg OF 46:50 1:28

4 Tuva Fosser Lundsrud Dstfold orienteringskrets 49:51 4:29

5 Felicia Persson Halland OF/ Skane OF 50:05 4:43

6 Mathilde Rekkertbg Koren Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 51:41 6:19

7 Elina Karlsson Goteborg OF 52:25 7:03

8 Evelina Lindgren Vastergotland OF 52:39 717

9 Mie Fosshaug Weinholdt Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 55:09 9:47
10 Signe Hartman Halland OF/ Skane OF 57:30 12:08
11 Karoline Alvestad Bjgrklund Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 57:52 12:30
12 Elsa Reuter Bohuslan-Dal OF 57:59 12:37
13 Josefine Steen-Utheim Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 58:23 13:01
14 Beyoncé Andersson Goteborg OF 58:32 13:10
15 Linnea Nilsson Goteborg OF 59:44 14:22
16 Agnes Paulsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 59:54 14:32
17 Live R Laberg Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 60:05 14:43
18 Vera Hoglund Goteborg OF 60:14 14:52
19 Silje Taraldlien Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 60:44 15:22
20 Henni Hattestad Kristensen Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 61:52 16:30
21 Elsa Fallgren Vastergotland OF 62:01 16:39
22 Helle Boldingh Debernard Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 62:06 16:44
23 Moa Wallstrém Goteborg OF 62:47 17:25
24 Agnes Aberg Goteborg OF 62:53 17:31
25 Ellen Hederstrém Goteborg OF 64:22 19:00
26 Eline Kravdal Mjgs-o 65:01 19:39
27 Linnea Westfeldt Goteborg OF 65:21 19:59
28 Ceilah Carlsson Goteborg OF 65:37 20:15
29 Oda Opseth Buskerud o-krets 65:48 20:26
30 Magnhild Kleppa Madslien Mjzs-o 67:47 22:25
31 Jonna Jensen Anhl Bohuslan-Dal OF 68:08 22:46
32 Josefine Oraug Rygh Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 68:27 23:05
33 Tova Borggren Halland OF/ Skane OF 68:32 23:10
34 Junie Ljungberg Goteborg OF 68:57 23:35
35 Ulyana Kuznetsova Mjgs-o 69:32 24:10
36 Ebba Eberlén Vastergétland OF 69:41 24:19
37 Elvira Jacobsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 69:51 24:29
38 Alva Junkell Goteborg OF 70:29 25:07
38 Ingrid Hox Brynildsen Jstfold orienteringskrets 70:29 25:07
40 Ingrid Hovdenak Espedal Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 72:28 27:06
41 Ella Andersson Halland OF/ Skane OF 72:57 27:35
42 Marta Creutzer Lans Vastergotland OF 73:20 27:58

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:36



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang

2024-05-25

Pl Namn
43 Margrethe Thirud

44 Kristina Nilsson Condori

45 Elin Karlsson

46 Julie Dkern Hagard

47 Ingrid Birkestad

48 Betina Arnesen

49 Lisa Inghammar
50 Linnéa Rex

51 Tiril Skedsmo

52 Elina Christiansson

53 Nelly Groth

54 Nora Nathalie Elvekrok

55 Ebba Lévgard
56 Alice Larsson
57 Amanda Sideby

58 Amelie Haggstrom
59 Martine Rokeberg
60 Emelie Magnusson

61 Victoria Hoglind
Hilda Lanevik
Alma Einas

Amalie Myrvold Skovlyst

Saga Lindeberg
Selma Birkestad

Adine Amalie Hunstad

Selma Engelke
Molly Graad
Klara Brockmark

Elsie Hordegardh

Hedvig Grahn
Elin Anzelius
Eira Olsson

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Forening
Mjgs-o

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Goteborg OF
Buskerud o-krets
Vastergotland OF
Ostfold orienteringskrets
Vastergotland OF
Goteborg OF

Mjgs-o

Bohuslan-Dal OF
Goteborg OF
Buskerud o-krets
Goteborg OF
Vastergotland OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Buskerud o-krets
Vastergotland OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Vastergotland OF
Vastergotland OF
Buskerud o-krets
Vastergotland OF
Vastergotland OF
Buskerud o-krets
Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF

Tid
73:28
74:58
75:54
77:22
77:44
79:30
79:56
80:54
81:42
83:16
83:39
90:01
92:21
98:43

101:12
102:15
104:03
122:07
125:53
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Sida 4

Tid+
28:06
29:36
30:32
32:00
32:22
34:08
34:34
35:32
36:20
37:54
38:17
44:39
46:59
53:21
55:50
56:53
58:41
76:45
80:31

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:36



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang

Sida 5

2024-05-25
Pl Namn Forening Tid Tid+
H14 4770 meter 106 anmadlda

1 Aksel Fors Goteborg OF 37:49 0:00

2 Axel Persson Goteborg OF 38:03 0:14

3 Erlend Stokke Meen Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 38:06 0:17

4 Emil Alenvik - Dahl Goteborg OF 39:53 2:04

5 Oscar Warn Vastergotland OF 41:34 3:45

6 Alexander Lindell Goteborg OF 41:58 4:09

7 Anton Bjork Goteborg OF 42:17 4:28

8 Hjalmar Antonsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 42:36 4:47

9 Melker Martner Goteborg OF 43:01 5:12
10 Emil Zetterlund Goteborg OF 45:32 7:43
11 Oskar Hellstrand Halland OF/ Skane OF 45:40 7:51
12 Aran Rifa Bernardino Goteborg OF 46:17 8:28
13 Amund Saugestad Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 46:26 8:37
14 Nils Nikolaisen Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 46:28 8:39
15 Cai Rifa Bernardino Goteborg OF 46:33 8:44
16 Olof Karlsson Goteborg OF 46:58 9:09
17 Joel Gustafsson Bohuslan-Dal OF 47:10 9:21
18 Karl Axelsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 47:14 9:25
19 Oliver Ehrenborg Halland OF/ Skane OF 47:32 9:43
20 Joel Bronebakk Johansson Jstfold orienteringskrets 47:51 10:02
21 Dyre Stokke Meen Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 48:21 10:32
22 Anton Jacobsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 48:38 10:49
23 Julius Johansson Halland OF/ Skane OF 48:58 11:09
24  Johannes Holmberg Vastergétland OF 49:02 11:13
25 Filip Ankerson Goteborg OF 49:30 11:41
26 Olle Roos Goteborg OF 50:32 12:43
27 Emil Rosén Goteborg OF 51:04 13:15
28 William Cosby Buskerud o-krets 51:42 13:53
29 lvar Holmstrand Goteborg OF 51:57 14:08
30 Mathis Renard Buskerud o-krets 52:51 15:02
30 Erlend Braten Berge Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 52:51 15:02
32 Ted Bostrom Buskerud o-krets 53:21 15:32
33 Hakon Bryggen Ostfold orienteringskrets 54:01 16:12
34 Vidar Sunesson Goteborg OF 54:19 16:30
35 Eric Uneman Goteborg OF 54:30 16:41
36 Almer Hanning Halland OF/ Skane OF 55:05 17:16
37 AlIf Hattestad Kristensen Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 55:21 17:32
38 Max Alexander Nybraten Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 55:30 17:41
39 Casper Engstrand Goteborg OF 56:03 18:14
40 Erik Anzelius Halland OF/ Skane OF 57:09 19:20
41 Edvin Stjernlof Goteborg OF 58:21 20:32
42 Elis Marmander Halland OF/ Skane OF 58:56 21:07

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:36



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang
2024-05-25

Pl
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Namn
Tor Hagerskans

Hugo Petersen
Gabriel Andersson
Wilmer Axenborg
Liam Anderberg
Felix Sandén

Ulrik Juveli Pedersen
Erik Hagerstrand
Leo Berts

Nils Hallberg
Rasmus Lindvall
Hakon Fenne Ingierd
Nils Anebreid

Emil Johansson
Arvid Junkell

Gustav Hagstedt
Hannes Berggren
Anton Bergstrand

Sindre Elias Lysheden Vogt

Ville Gassner

Alfred Edman
Jonatan Magneskéld
Gustav Brockmark
Vilgot Aberg

Sixten Sand

Tage Wedlin

Elias Skaug-Danielsen
Ted Engdahl
Kristian Urset

Sivert Dasnes

Erik Bergan

Erik Beitdokken
William Barslund
Gabriel Slatt
Valdemar Hellerud Sire
Oscar Lagerstedt
Nils Frid

Felix Albinsson
Herman Eng

Aksel Elias Sauve
Oliver Petersson
Hugo Wads6
Gustav Agnvall
Colin Mc Cann
Valfrid Mattsson
Max Cliffordson
Sven Tholén
Frederik Hulthén
Olle Laas

Marius Thune Iversen
Mark Fey

August Lennartson
Lowe Palmertz

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Forening
Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Goteborg OF

Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets

Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Vastergotland OF
Halland OF/ Skéane OF

Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets

Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Vastergétland OF
Buskerud o-krets
Vastergotland OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Goteborg OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Goteborg OF

Mjgs-o

Goteborg OF

Mjgs-o

Mjgs-o

Buskerud o-krets
Mjgs-o

stfold orienteringskrets
Goteborg OF
Buskerud o-krets
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Goteborg OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Goteborg OF
Buskerud o-krets
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Goteborg OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Goteborg OF
Vastergétland OF
Goteborg OF
Vastergotland OF
Buskerud o-krets

Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets

Vastergotland OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF

Tid
60:11
60:30
61:11
61:43
61:52
62:04
63:00
63:16
63:18
63:29
63:29
63:40
64:29
64:51
64:57
66:16
67:27
67:38
69:27
69:44
69:57
71:54
72:04
73:09
73:38
73:40
75:31
76:35
79:33
79:59
81:13
82:38
82:44
84:46
84:59
88:43
89:24
90:37
91:12
93:54
98:13
98:37
98:49

101:35

110:29

117:36
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.

Sida 6

Tid+
22:22
22:41
23:22
23:54
24:03
24:15
25:11
25:27
25:29
25:40
25:40
25:51
26:40
27:02
27:08
28:27
29:38
29:49
31:38
31:55
32:08
34:05
34:15
35:20
35:49
35:51
37:42
38:46
41:44
42:10
43:24
44:49
44:55
46:57
47:10
50:54
51:35
52:48
53:23
56:05
60:24
60:48
61:00
63:46
72:40
79:47

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:37



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang
2024-05-25

Pl

Namn
Oskar Andersson

Hilding Martinsson

Gustav Godsveen Kase
Karl Erik Skarpnes Rost
Oliver Johansson

Viggo Kjellberg Nielsen
Arvid Lilja

Emil Lanevik

Haldir Colbjgrnsen Conrad
Olle Anefors

Simon Skott

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Forening
Halland OF/ Skane OF

Goteborg OF

Dstfold orienteringskrets
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF
Vastergétland OF
Mjgs-o

Vastergotland OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF

Sida 7

Tid Tid+
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej godk.
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:37



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang

Sida 8

2024-05-25
Pl Namn Forening Tid Tid+
H16 5810 meter 95 anmalda

1 Ville Emil Wingstedt Ostfold orienteringskrets 42:13 0:00

2 Sigve Nygard Fagervold Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 43:06 0:53

3 Jarvis Hansson Goteborg OF 44:59 2:46

4 Jonas Leire Goteborg OF 45:24 3:11

5 Karl Oraug Rygh Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 47:42 5:29

6 Albert Jonforsen Goteborg OF 48:00 5:47

7 Olof Tholén Vastergotland OF 48:03 5:50

8 Alfred Teig Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 48:28 6:15

9 Herman Pettersson Goteborg OF 49:45 7:32
10 Vilmer Antonsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 49:55 7:42
11 Teo Palmér Vastergétland OF 49:57 7:44
12 Nils Zahl Eriksson Buskerud o-krets 50:23 8:10
12 Martin Skovbjerg Goteborg OF 50:23 8:10
14 Aksel Tonjer Fingarsen Mjgs-o 50:42 8:29
15 Odin Qysteinson Jstby Mjgs-o 50:50 8:37
16 Ola Gjermstad Pettersen Buskerud o-krets 51:09 8:56
17 Ulrik Olsson Goteborg OF 52:18 10:05
18 Filip Thor Goteborg OF 52:33 10:20
19 Axel Falkstrand Halland OF/ Skane OF 52:43 10:30
20 Hugo Tolestam Halland OF/ Skane OF 52:46 10:33
21 Jonatan Herman Lysheden-Vogt Buskerud o-krets 53:07 10:54
22 Olle Johansson Goteborg OF 53:13 11:00
23 Selmer Ringstad Holt Ostfold orienteringskrets 54:24 12:11
24 Albin Schroder Vastergotland OF 54:43 12:30
25 Isak Gustafsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 54:44 12:31
26 Noel Kjellberger Goteborg OF 54:53 12:40
27 Selmer Loken Dstfold orienteringskrets 55:15 13:02
28 Mikkel Bergman Goteborg OF 55:53 13:40
29 Boye Wangensteen Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 56:25 14:12
30 Pontus Cliffordson Goteborg OF 58:01 15:48
31 Jon Strand Buskerud o-krets 58:58 16:45
32 Elias Bengtsson Vastergotland OF 59:08 16:55
33 Axel Persson Goteborg OF 59:15 17:02
34 Erik Fey Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 59:53 17:40
35 Malte Palmér Vastergotland OF 60:06 17:53
36 Albert Paulsson Halland OF/ Skane OF 60:07 17:54
37 Noah Olsson Bohuslan-Dal OF 60:09 17:56
38 Fredrik Signebgen Ostfold orienteringskrets 60:12 17:59
39 Sondre Hafskjold Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 60:49 18:36
40 Andreas N Aspelund Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets 62:15 20:02
41 David Erikson Halland OF/ Skane OF 62:35 20:22
42 Hampus Gustafsson Bohuslan-Dal OF 62:55 20:42

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Utskrivet 2024-06-03 21:58:37



Klassresultatlista Unionsmatchen, lang
2024-05-25

Pl
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Namn
Aksel Klaususen

Artur Stjernl6f

Linus Claesson
Hugo Corneliusson
Alfred Holtan Sanderud
Frans Hugoson
Oscar Ahlstedt

Elias Svalin

Hugo Olsson

Gustav Rex

William Lannhult
Nikolai Teslo
Hjalmar Johansson
Elias Palmertz
Adam Hemmendorff
Axel Johansson
Odin Restad

Fabian Tillander
Liam Sérensen
Kristian Kaiser
Vilgot Bering

Albin Stamfjord
Anders Rostveit EImi
Hugo Samuelsson
Elis Olsson

Einar Granat

Eiven Skram

Sondre Strgmberg
Gabriel Hogedal
Ludvig Lindenau
Hugo Holmquist
Sixten Lager

Adrian Michael Hunstad
Nicolas Lavin

Simon Bergersen Johansson
Even Lgvseth Hauge
Nils Tholén

Sixten Aberg
Theander Hulthén
Melker Sundstrém
Leon Carlsson

Isak Solberg

Sindre Tandberg
Jonas Hirsch

Oskar Andersson
Johan Fredrik Svendsby Braarud
Trym Breimo

Axel Anebreid

Arvid Lanne

Odin Holen Bekkelund
Hjalmar Ingelsbo
Atle Kulstad

Anton Arvidsson

Skapad med OLA v6.4.10

Forening
Buskerud o-krets

Goteborg OF
Vastergétland OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF
Bohuslan-Dal OF
Mjgs-o

Goteborg OF

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF

Mjgs-o

Halland OF/ Skane OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Buskerud o-krets
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Dstfold orienteringskrets
Vastergotland OF
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Vastergétland OF
Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Ostfold orienteringskrets
Vastergotland OF
Goteborg OF

Ostfold orienteringskrets
Vastergétland OF
Buskerud o-krets
Halland OF/ Skéne OF
Vastergétland OF
Mjgs-o

Vastergotland OF
Goteborg OF

Goteborg OF
Vastergotland OF
Halland OF/ Skéane OF
Ostfold orienteringskrets
Buskerud o-krets
Akershus og Oslo orienteringskrets
Halland OF/ Skane OF
Ostfold orienteringskrets
OJstfold orienteringskrets
Goteborg OF
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